McDonald County Lender Market Share

Total
August 2019

B PAUL 10.2%
[ CUPPS 9.0%
B FREEDOM BANK OF SOUTHERN MISSOURI 9.0%
[ THE CORNERSTONE BANK 6.7%
B BANDY 6.3%
FCS FINANCIAL FLCA 6.3%
B FIRST COMMUNITY BANK 4.1%
@ PIERCE 4.1%
B BUCHITE 4.0%
B HORNER 2.2%
B SECURITY BANK OF SOUTHWEST MISSOURI 2.2%
EVENSON 2.2%
POLUNSKY 2.2%
B FLAT BRANCH MORTGAGE INC 1.7%
TOWNSEND 1.7%
[ Others 28.1%
Total: 100.0%
- WACO
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Monday, October 14, 2019

ARVEST BANK ANDERSON

ARNOLD JOHN
ARVEST BANK GRAVETTE

WHITTEN DESIREEN
POWELL TOBY

RAINWORKS LLC

ARVEST BANK LOWELL

CAMAMA CECILIA

OLIVE RONNIE

ARVEST BANK PEA RIDGE

PAYNE RICHARD

WHITE HORSE ENTERPRISE LLC

SNYDER JERRY

ARVEST BANK ROGERS

KELLEY KELLIE
MACAULAY MARK
ATKINSON

DORN EDWARD
DORN EDWARD

B AND L ATKINSON REVOCABLE TRUST

986 RT EE

LANAGAN, MO 648479604

PINEVILLE, MO 64856

PINEVILLE, MO 64856

PINEVILLE, MO 64856

4292 PUMPSTATION RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831
512 LAKE DR

NOEL, MO 64854

504 CEDAR ST
ANDERSON, MO 64831
504 CEDAR ST
ANDERSON, MO 64831
733 MOUNTAIN RD
WASHBURN, MO 65772

4159 BEAR HOLLOW RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
90 PALM RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2019 2082 08/30/2019
2019 2071 08/29/2019
2019 1893 08/13/2019
2019 1803 08/02/2019
2019 1951 08/19/2019
2019 2004 08/23/2019
2019 1789 08/02/2019
2019 1824 08/06/2019
2019 2077 08/29/2019
2019 1762 08/01/2019
2019 1762 08/01/2019

11

10

15

18

11

11

11

LOAN AMOUNT

$18,423.00

$18,423.00
$36,750.00

$10,000.00

$46,750.00
$114,900.00

$53,118.00

$168,018.00

$61,000.00

$28,000.00

$89,000.00
$24,713.00

$24,000.00

$48,713.00
$45,000.00

$45,000.00

$90,000.00
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Monday, October 14, 2019

DORN EDWARD
BANDY

PARKER AARON
FRANCISCO RICK

BANK OF AMERICA

WILLIAMS KRISTOPHER
BANK OF GRAVETTE

SLINKARD JASON

BANK OF LITTLE ROCK MORTGAGE CORPORAT

PRYOR JERRY
BISHOP

REYNOLDS KATHRYN
BUCHITE

BUCHITE JEREMY
BUCHITE JEREMY
CENTENNIAL BANK

SIMS FAMILY TRUST

WELLS SIMS PENNY
WELLS-SIMS PENNY
CENTRE TRUSTEE CORP

WALTHALL LYLE

873 COUNTRY LN

PINEVILLE, MO 648568158

PINEVILLE, MO 64854

13LOB LOB LN
JANE, MO 64856

3097 RT EE
LANAGAN, MO 64847

1975 OZARK TRL
GOODMAN, MO 64843

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2019 1762 08/01/2019
2019 2010 08/23/2019
2019 2086 08/30/2019
2019 1779 08/01/2019
2019 2081 08/30/2019
2019 1891 08/13/2019
2019 1776 08/01/2019
2019 2062 08/29/2019
2019 2062 08/29/2019
2019 2083 08/30/2019
2019 1967 08/20/2019

PAGES LOAN AMOUNT

4 $45,000.00
$45,000.00

5 $40,950.00

5 $984,100.00
$1,025,050.00

16 $117,500.00
$117,500.00

12 $188,000.00
$188,000.00

15 $141,600.00
$141,600.00

15 $153,200.00
$153,200.00

4 $325,000.00

4 $325,000.00
$650,000.00

17 $238,580.00
$238,580.00

10 $50,000.00
$50,000.00
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Monday, October 14, 2019
CHECKETT

PAYNE RICHARD

WHITE HORSE ENTERPRISE LLC

ARNOLD JOHN
MACAULAY MARK
WHITTEN DESIREEN
SNYDER JERRY
KELLEY KELLIE
POWELL TOBY

RAINWORKS LLC

CUPPS
BANKS JOHN
SHARP CHAD

HAVEN OF HOPE RETREAT LLC

HOSTETLER RICHARD

HOSTETLER RICHARD

CVDL REAL ESTATE SERVICES LLC

MCGINTY BRENT
EVENSON

CAMAMA CECILIA
OLIVE RONNIE
SLINKARD JASON

504 CEDAR ST
ANDERSON, MO 64831
504 CEDAR ST
ANDERSON, MO 64831
986 RT EE

LANAGAN, MO 648479604
90 PALM RD

ANDERSON, MO 64831

PINEVILLE, MO 64856
733 MOUNTAIN RD
WASHBURN, MO 65772
4159 BEAR HOLLOW RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

PINEVILLE, MO 64856

PINEVILLE, MO 64856

371 BANKS LN
WASHBURN, MO 65772

NOEL, MO 64854
1156 SAW MILL RD

ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861

8379 RT CC
STELLA, MO 64867
8458 RT CC
STELLA, MO 64867

318 PINEY POINT DR
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

4292 PUMPSTATION RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831
512 LAKE DR

NOEL, MO 64854

PINEVILLE, MO 64854

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2019 2004 08/23/2019
2019 2082 08/30/2019
2019 2077 08/29/2019
2019 2071 08/29/2019
2019 1789 08/02/2019
2019 1824 08/06/2019
2019 1893 08/13/2019
2019 1924 08/16/2019
2019 1999 08/23/2019
2019 1969 08/21/2019
2019 1938 08/19/2019
2019 1939 08/19/2019
2019 1917 08/14/2019
2019 1803 08/02/2019
2019 1951 08/19/2019
2019 2081 08/30/2019

11

11

11

10

11

12

12

12

13

12

15

18

12

LOAN AMOUNT

$61,000.00

$18,423.00
$24,000.00
$36,750.00
$28,000.00
$24,713.00

$10,000.00

$202,886.00

$75,000.00
$152,000.00
$150,000.00
$836,500.00

$254,000.00

$1,467,500.00

$140,000.00

$140,000.00
$114,900.00
$53,118.00

$188,000.00

WACO
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Monday, October 14, 2019

FCS FINANCIAL FLCA

FRANCISCO RICK
PARKER AARON
FIRST COMMUNITY BANK

O'BRIEN ERNEST
PIERCE CHRIS
DENNIS JEFFERY
MEADOWBROOK EASTLLC
MEADOWBROOK EAST LLC

JACKSON KEVIN
VANDORN AUSTIN
FLANAGAN STATE BANK
MCGLOTHLIN JENNA

FLAT BRANCH MORTGAGE INC

WILSON

TALLMAN

MORGAN

FREEDOM BANK OF SOUTHERN MISSOURI

KIMBERLY

ROBERT

DUSTIN

BANKS

SHARP

JOHN

CHAD

HAVEN OF HOPE RETREAT LLC

1060 CYLCONE RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
TBD DEER TRAIL DR
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
497 HWY 76
ANDERSON, MO 64831
497 HWY 76
ANDERSON, MO 64831
497 HWY 76
ANDERSON, MO 64831
1585 STOVER HOLLOW RD
GOODMAN, MO 64843
522 TAFT RD
GOODMAN, MO 64843

506 DURHAM DR
ANDERSON, MO 64831

344 PARADISE HL
NOEL, MO 64854

702 PARK ST
ANDERSON, MO 64831
118 DOGWOOD LN
JANE, MO 64856

371 BANKS LN
WASHBURN, MO 65772

NOEL, MO 64854
1156 SAW MILL RD

ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861

BOOK # PAGE# RECORDED
2019 2086 08/30/2019
2019 2010 08/23/2019
2019 1945 08/19/2019
2019 2064 08/29/2019
2019 2069 08/29/2019
2019 1907 08/14/2019
2019 1880 08/12/2019
2019 1983 08/22/2019
2019 1889 08/13/2019
2019 1833 08/07/2019
2019 1874 08/12/2019
2019 1924 08/16/2019
2019 1999 08/23/2019
2019 1969 08/21/2019

10

10

12

10

10

15

15

15

18

11

12

12

LOAN AMOUNT

$356,018.00
$984,100.00

$40,950.00

$1,025,050.00
$97,219.01
$291,550.00

$100,000.00

$110,784.15

$71,000.00

$670,553.16

$117,216.00

$117,216.00
$89,900.00
$63,131.00

$121,754.00

$274,785.00
$75,000.00
$152,000.00

$150,000.00

WACO
LT LE

THE LMD TETLE PROFESSIORALS SINCE 1535



EFFECTIVE DATE: Monday, October 14, 2019 BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED PAGES LOAN AMOUNT

HOSTETLER RICHARD 8379 RT CC 2019 1938 08/19/2019 12 $836,500.00
STELLA, MO 64867

HOSTETLER RICHARD 8458 RT CC 2019 1939 08/19/2019 13 $254,000.00

STELLA, MO 64867

$1,467,500.00

GIDEON

CARNES YOUNG ERIKA 2019 1962 08/20/2019 4 $48,000.00
CARNES-YOUNG ERIKA

CARNES YOUNG ERIKA 2019 1962 08/20/2019 4 $48,000.00
CARNES-YOUNG ERIKA

CARNES YOUNG ERIKA 2019 1962 08/20/2019 4 $48,000.00
CARNES-YOUNG ERIKA

CARNES YOUNG ERIKA 2019 1962 08/20/2019 4 $48,000.00
CARNES-YOUNG ERIKA

$192,000.00
GREAT SOUTHERN BANK
WALTHALL LYLE 1975 OZARK TRL 2019 1967 08/20/2019 10 $50,000.00
GOODMAN, MO 64843

$50,000.00
GUARANTY BANK
REYNOLDS KATHRYN 3097 RT EE 2019 1776 08/01/2019 15 $153,200.00
LANAGAN, MO 64847
$153,200.00
HORNER
EASTBURN LEONARD 2019 1778 08/01/2019 12 $94,000.00
BROOKS BOBBIRAY 1600 BUZZARD GLORY RD 2019 1921 08/15/2019 11 $249,000.00
WASHBURN, MO 65772
CHANDLER GREG 22696 HWY 76 2019 1930 08/16/2019 10 $15,000.00
ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861
$358,000.00
IBERIABANK
BRIGHT BOBBY 185 AKEHURST LN 2019 1862 08/12/2019 18 $171,200.00
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
$171,200.00
WACO
I LE
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Monday, October 14, 2019
IBERIBANK
RYAN LEWIS

LEE VIOREL ATTORNEY AT LAW
COFFEL KERRI

M L & L FORECLOSURE SERVICES INC

WILLIAMS KRISTOPHER
MCPHAIL
PRYOR JERRY

MERCY CREDIT UNION
COFFEL KERRI

NATIONAL CLOSING SOLUTIONS
LEIB JACK

NATIONS DIRECT MORTGAGE LLC
POTTER LESTER

ODDIE AND DOROTHY ERLENE GIDEON FAMILY
CARNES YOUNG ERIKA

CARNES-YOUNG ERIKA

PARAMOUNT EQUITY MORTGAGE LLC

LEIB JACK
PAUL

SOLTOW ROBERT
TINER JERRY

1186 STATE HWY 76
ANDERSON, MO 64831

807 TATERD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

873 COUNTRY LN
PINEVILLE, MO 648568158

13LOB LOB LN
JANE, MO 64856

807 TATE RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

503 SUNSET DR
NOEL, MO 64854

110 POW MIA LN
NOEL, MO 64854

503 SUNSET DR
NOEL, MO 64854

1044 CHEROKEE AVE
SENECA, MO 64865
396 HARRELL RD

ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2019 1920 08/15/2019
2019 1915 08/14/2019
2019 1779 08/01/2019
2019 1891 08/13/2019
2019 1915 08/14/2019
2019 1865 08/12/2019
2019 1839 08/08/2019
2019 1962 08/20/2019
2019 1865 08/12/2019
2019 1851 08/09/2019
2019 1841 08/08/2019

PAGES LOAN AMOUNT

15 $184,000.00
$184,000.00

8 $100,000.00
$100,000.00

16 $117,500.00
$117,500.00

15 $141,600.00
$141,600.00

8 $100,000.00
$100,000.00

15 $75,244.00
$75,244.00

25 $53,927.00
$53,927.00

4 $48,000.00
$48,000.00

15 $75,244.00
$75,244.00

11 $253,000.00

11 $58,500.00

WACO
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Monday, October 14, 2019

BEAUFORD BRYAN
JOHNSON CHRISTY
JACKSON KEVIN
VANDORN AUSTIN
SMITH JACOB
HOSKINS TIMOTHY
NOELMO LLC

PETTY DAVID
SKAGGS SAMUEL
BARRIENTOS FILIBERTO
PETTY DAVID
DENNIS JEFFERY
MEADOWBROOK EASTLLC
MEADOWBROOK EAST LLC

PIERCE CHRIS
PIERCE

BUCHITE JEREMY
LEE RANDY
MCGLOTHLIN JENNA
CARNES YOUNG ERIKA
CARNES-YOUNG ERIKA
DORN EDWARD

502 OAK

NOEL, MO 64854

102 LINDSAY LN
ANDERSON, MO 64831
1585 STOVER HOLLOW RD
GOODMAN, MO 64843
522 TAFT RD
GOODMAN, MO 64843
604 CEDAR
ANDERSON, MO 64831
219 MAIN ST

NOEL, MO 64854

219 MAIN ST

NOEL, MO 64854

303 DAVID THURMAN RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
20197 STATE HWY 59
NOEL, MO 64854

102 KINGS HWY
NOEL, MO 64854

443 BUNCH RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831
497 HWY 76
ANDERSON, MO 64831
497 HWY 76
ANDERSON, MO 64831
497 HWY 76
ANDERSON, MO 64831
TBD DEER TRAIL DR
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

2118 RTK

PINEVILLE, MO 648568633
506 DURHAM DR
ANDERSON, MO 64831

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED PAGES

2019 1816 08/05/2019 11
2019 1811 08/05/2019 11
2019 1907 08/14/2019 10
2019 1880 08/12/2019 10
2019 1878 08/12/2019 10
2019 1929 08/16/2019 10
2019 1943 08/19/2019 12
2019 1971 08/21/2019 11
2019 1978 08/22/2019 11
2019 1987 08/22/2019 11
2019 2069 08/29/2019 12
2019 2064 08/29/2019 10
2019 2062 08/29/2019 4
2019 2074 08/29/2019 25
2019 1983 08/22/2019 15
2019 1962 08/20/2019 4
2019 1762 08/01/2019 4

LOAN AMOUNT

$410,000.00
$60,000.00
$110,784.15
$71,000.00
$41,600.00

$30,000.00

$65,000.00
$103,499.23
$56,000.00
$15,000.00

$100,000.00

$291,550.00

$1,665,933.38

$325,000.00
$71,300.00

$117,216.00

$48,000.00

$45,000.00
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Monday, October 14, 2019 BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED PAGES LOAN AMOUNT
POTTER LESTER 110 POW MIA LN 2019 1839 08/08/2019 25 $53,927.00
NOEL, MO 64854
$660,443.00
POLUNSKY
BRIGHT BOBBY 185 AKEHURST LN 2019 1862 08/12/2019 18 $171,200.00
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
RYAN LEWIS 1186 STATE HWY 76 2019 1920 08/15/2019 15 $184,000.00
ANDERSON, MO 64831
$355,200.00
PUAL
O'BRIEN ERNEST 1060 CYLCONE RD 2019 1945 08/19/2019 10 $97,219.01
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
$97,219.01
ROUSE
HUGHES COoLBY 201 1ST ST 2019 1966 08/20/2019 14 $88,271.00
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
WALKER ROBERT 140 SARRATT RD 2019 1928 08/16/2019 10 $50,000.00
GOODMAN, MO 64843
BRADY WINSTON 323 GARNER RD 2019 1908 08/14/2019 10 $60,000.00
GOODMAN, MO 64843
$198,271.00
SECURITY BANK OF SOUTHWEST MISSOURI
CHANDLER GREG 22696 HWY 76 2019 1930 08/16/2019 10 $15,000.00
ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861
BROOKS BOBBIRAY 1600 BUZZARD GLORY RD 2019 1921 08/15/2019 11 $249,000.00
WASHBURN, MO 65772
EASTBURN LEONARD 2019 1778 08/01/2019 12 $94,000.00
$358,000.00
SOUTHWEST MISSOURI BANK
WALKER ROBERT 140 SARRATT RD 2019 1928 08/16/2019 10 $50,000.00
GOODMAN, MO 64843
BRADY WINSTON 323 GARNER RD 2019 1908 08/14/2019 10 $60,000.00
GOODMAN, MO 64843
HUGHES COoLBY 201 1ST ST 2019 1966 08/20/2019 14 $88,271.00
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
$198,271.00
SUMNER
TURNER TIMOTHY 2019 1935 08/16/2019 5 $70,000.00
TURNER TIMOTHY 2019 1935 08/16/2019 5 $70,000.00
$140,000.00
WACO
9 ITLE
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Monday, October 14, 2019

THE CENTRAL TRUST BANK

MCGINTY BRENT
THE CORNERSTONE BANK

SMITH JACOB
HOSKINS TIMOTHY
NOELMO LLC

BEAUFORD BRYAN
JOHNSON CHRISTY
SOLTOW ROBERT
TINER JERRY
PETTY DAVID
BARRIENTOS FILIBERTO
SKAGGS SAMUEL
PETTY DAVID
TOWNSEND

TALLMAN ROBERT
MORGAN DUSTIN
WILSON KIMBERLY

UNION HOME MORTGAGE CORP

LEE

RANDY

US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION

BUCKNER

SHIRLEY

318 PINEY POINT DR
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

604 CEDAR
ANDERSON, MO 64831
219 MAIN ST

NOEL, MO 64854

219 MAIN ST

NOEL, MO 64854

502 OAK

NOEL, MO 64854

102 LINDSAY LN
ANDERSON, MO 64831
1044 CHEROKEE AVE
SENECA, MO 64865
396 HARRELL RD
ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861
303 DAVID THURMAN RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
102 KINGS HWY
NOEL, MO 64854

20197 STATE HWY 59
NOEL, MO 64854

443 BUNCH RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831

702 PARK ST
ANDERSON, MO 64831
118 DOGWOOD LN
JANE, MO 64856

344 PARADISE HL
NOEL, MO 64854

2118 RTK
PINEVILLE, MO 648568633

414 APPLE ST
ANDERSON, MO 64831

10

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2019 1917 08/14/2019
2019 1878 08/12/2019
2019 1929 08/16/2019
2019 1816 08/05/2019
2019 1811 08/05/2019
2019 1851 08/09/2019
2019 1841 08/08/2019
2019 1943 08/19/2019
2019 1978 08/22/2019
2019 1971 08/21/2019
2019 1987 08/22/2019
2019 1833 08/07/2019
2019 1874 08/12/2019
2019 1889 08/13/2019
2019 2074 08/29/2019
2019 1842 08/08/2019

10

10

11

11

11

11

12

11

11

11

15

18

15

25

11

LOAN AMOUNT

$140,000.00

$140,000.00
$41,600.00

$30,000.00

$410,000.00
$60,000.00
$253,000.00
$58,500.00
$65,000.00
$56,000.00
$103,499.23

$15,000.00

$1,092,599.23
$63,131.00
$121,754.00

$89,900.00

$274,785.00

$71,300.00

$71,300.00

$50,500.00

WACO
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Monday, October 14, 2019

US BANK TRUST COMPANY

BUCKNER SHIRLEY

VIOREL

SIMS FAMILY TRUST

WELLS SIMS PENNY
WELLS-SIMS PENNY
WEBER

TURNER TIMOTHY

414 APPLE ST
ANDERSON, MO 64831

11

BOOK # PAGE# RECORDED
2019 1842 08/08/2019
2019 2083 08/30/2019
2019 1935 08/16/2019

PAGES LOAN AMOUNT
$50,500.00

11 $50,500.00

$50,500.00

17 $238,580.00

$238,580.00

5 $70,000.00

$70,000.00

WACO
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